
12th Christmas Cup MULHOUSE, France

DYNAMIC BI FINS

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DYN-BF 1 VOLPE Barbara 04/09/1978 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 140,60

DYN-BF 2 RIEMENSCHNEIDER- CHILLES SYLVIA 13/02/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 122,18

DYN-BF 3 ANTOINE CHARLOTTE 16/10/1987 Women Senior FRA ATLANTES SUBAQUA CLUB ALSACE 104,75

DYN-BF 4 CACLIN CAMILLE 02/01/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 80,73

DYN-BF 5 GUARNERI Clarissa 27/08/1988 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 72,57

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DYN-BF 1 RAGEOT LILIANE 12/03/2008 Women Junior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 50,00

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DYN-BF 1 LESAFFRE CLEMENT 05/04/1985 Men Senior FRA CIPA 223,30

DYN-BF 2 CHILLES JEAN GABRIEL 16/06/1983 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 158,81

DYN-BF 3 ZORNETTA Damiano 04/01/1977 Men Senior ITA FIPSAS 150,00

DYN-BF 4 ADLOFF THIERRY 29/06/1968 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 111,90

DYN-BF 5 POLIDORI Angelo 28/03/1960 Men Senior ITA FIPSAS 100,00

DYN-BF 6 HUBER CHARLY 27/07/1986 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 84,95

DYN-BF 7 SAUCET ANTHONY 22/03/1972 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 79,50

DYNAMIC NO FINS

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DNF 1 FRANCONE Cristina 10/09/1975 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 168,38

DNF 2 PENILLA MARERE HINATEA 05/01/1987 Women Senior FRA CIPA 150,00

DNF 3 VIDBERG FLORIE 18/10/1986 Women Senior FRA BESANCON UNIVERSITE CLUB 131,73

DNF 4 BROUSSE GAELLE 13/04/1991 Women Senior FRA CASCA 106,42

DNF 5 RIEMENSCHNEIDER- CHILLES SYLVIA 13/02/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 88,53

DNF 6 VOLPE Barbara 04/09/1978 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 88,10

DNF 7 CACLIN CAMILLE 02/01/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 56,10

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DNF 1 LESAFFRE CLEMENT 05/04/1985 Men Senior FRA CIPA 154,42

DNF 2 MAILLOT QUENTIN 27/08/1993 Men Senior FRA PLONGEE DES 3 FRONTIERES 140,93

DNF 3 CHILLES JEAN GABRIEL 16/06/1983 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 125,00

DNF 4 SCHNEIDER JOACHIM 05/04/1960 Men Senior GER VDST 109,10

DNF 5 ADLOFF THIERRY 29/06/1968 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 86,70

DNF 6 HUBER CHARLY 27/07/1986 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 82,50

DNF / RICHARD VIVIEN 06/07/2001 Men Senior FRA CYRNEA - L'APNEE A LYON DQ out

16 & 17 december 2023



DYNAMIC 

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DYN 1 FRANCONE Cristina 10/09/1975 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 220,82

DYN 2 PENILLA MARERE HINATEA 05/01/1987 Women Senior FRA CIPA 216,62

DYN 3 VIDBERG FLORIE 18/10/1986 Women Senior FRA BESANCON UNIVERSITE CLUB 175,35

DYN 4 BROUSSE GAELLE 13/04/1991 Women Senior FRA CASCA 153,75

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

DYN 1 RICHARD VIVIEN 06/07/2001 Men Senior FRA CYRNEA - L'APNEE A LYON 184,05

DYN 2 MAILLOT QUENTIN 27/08/1993 Men Senior FRA PLONGEE DES 3 FRONTIERES 178,42

DYN 3 MOREL LOIC 09/02/1976 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 125,10

DYN 4 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ IVAN 18/02/1984 Men Senior ESP CASCA 115,65

DYN / GIANNINI Alberto 18/07/1959 Men Senior SUI FSSS DQ SURFACE BO

DYN / TOFANI Felice 01/06/1981 Men Senior ITA FIPSAS DQ SURFACE BO

STATIC 

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

STA 1 RIEMENSCHNEIDER- CHILLES SYLVIA 13/02/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 5:05:32

STA 2 ANTOINE CHARLOTTE 16/10/1987 Women Senior FRA ATLANTES SUBAQUA CLUB ALSACE 04:57:96

STA 3 BROUSSE GAELLE 13/04/1991 Women Senior FRA CASCA 4:41:13

STA 4 CACLIN CAMILLE 02/01/1981 Women Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 3:33:48

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

STA 1 POLIDORI Angelo 28/03/1960 Men Senior ITA FIPSAS 06:43:68

STA 2 RICHARD VIVIEN 06/07/2001 Men Senior FRA CYRNEA - L'APNEE A LYON 06:04:80

STA 3 ADLOFF THIERRY 29/06/1968 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 04:48:69

STA 4 HUBER CHARLY 27/07/1986 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 04:34:96

STA 5 CHARDON THOMAS 23/12/1989 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 4:32:45

SPEED APNEA 2x50 

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

SPEED 2x50 1 MOREL LOIC 09/02/1976 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 00:53:63

SPEED 2x50 2 CHILLES JEAN GABRIEL 16/06/1983 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 01:00:69

SPEED 2x50 3 LESAFFRE CLEMENT 05/04/1985 Men Senior FRA CIPA DQ Turn

SPEED APNEA 8x50 

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

SPEED 8x50 1 ZAFFARONI Chiara 19/11/1999 Women Senior ITA FIPSAS 04:14:54

SPEED 8x50 2 BROUSSE GAELLE 13/04/1991 Women Senior FRA CASCA 05:14:06

Event Rank Surname Name Date of birth Gender Category Nationality Club Performance

SPEED 8x50 1 FUSTO Giuseppe 22/12/2000 Men Senior ITA FIPSAS 04:01:09

SPEED 8x50 2 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ IVAN 18/02/1984 Men Senior ESP CASCA 06:20:45

SPEED 8x50 3 MOREL LOIC 09/02/1976 Men Senior FRA TOURING PLONGEE MULHOUSE 06:25:90


